
PROVA CLUBE (OU MISTO) NOME DO ATLETA (+ CLUBE SE BARCO MISTO) RESULTADO

CENTRO NAUTICO POTENGI A ANA LUIZA DE SOUZA 1

SPORT CLUB DO RECIFE NIVIA VIVIANE DA SILVA ARAÚJO 2

AMAZÔNIA CLUBE DE REGATAS MIRIAM MARTINS VIEIRA DE SOUZA 3

CENTRO NAUTICO POTENGI B RENATA DA COSTA SOARES 4

FERNANDO PINTO

BRUNO HENRIQUE BERNARDO DOS PRAZERES

PEDRO RICARDO NEVES FERREIRA

CARLOS MAURICIO MAUX GONÇALVES

RENATO MARIZ DE OLIVEIRA

CHARLES ROCHA DA SILVA

SIDNEY ROCHA DA SILVA

WILLIRHELME ESTEVSON TAVARES DE ANDRADE LIMA

OTONEI ANDRADE SANTANA

DERALDO ALVES DOS SANTOS

MELQUESEDEQUE EDUARDO DIAS SANTOS

ALEXSANDRO DOS SANTOS BORGES

CLODOALDO CABRAL DA TRINDADE JÚNIOR

DIEGO ANDRÉS LAPLAGNE

RANILSON SOUSA FERNANDES NEVES

LUIZ FELIPE DA SILVA

CENTRO NAUTICO POTENGI FLAVIO HENRIQUE ROSENDO 1

CLUBE NAUTICO CAPIBARIBE FELIPE BARBOSA DONATO DE ARAUJO 2

SÃO SALVADOR MELQUESEDEQUE EDUARDO DIAS SANTOS 3

EC SANTA CRUZ Marcos Daniel de Souza Carneiro 4

DERALDO ALVES DOS SANTOS

ALEXSANDRO DOS SANTOS BORGES

EVALDO RUI DUQUE VILAR

MARCELO RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO 

BRUNO FREDERICO DO NASCIMENTO

PAULO ROBERTO VENANCIO DA SILVA

SPORT CLUB DO RECIFE SÉRGIO ROBERTO MIRANDA DA SILVA         1

SÃO SALVADOR B RONALDO ANTONIO DOS ANJOS ARGOLLO 2

SÃO SALVADOR A AFONSO JORGE BRAGA 3

FERNANDO PINTO

FELIPE BARBOSA DONATO DE ARAUJO

BRUNO HENRIQUE BERNARDO DOS PRAZERES

PEDRO RICARDO NEVES FERREIRA

ARLINSON PEDRO ALEXANDRINO

MARCELO DUARTE PEREIRA DE ALUQUERQUE

EUGÊNIO CARDOSO DOS SANTOS 

MARCELO RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO 

BRUNO GALINDO DE SOUZA BARROS

CLAUDIO FERNANDO DE MORAES RAMOS

RICARDO TADEU MARQUES

PAULO LIMA DE ARAUJO

MARCOS DANIEL DE SOUZA CARNEIRO

WASHINGTON LUIS DE JESUS

PAULO EDUARDO FRANCISCO DA ROCHA CARVALHO

AFONSO JORGE BRAGA

ÍTALO BARBOSA DE MIRANDA

SÉRGIO ROBERTO MIRANDA DA SILVA         

OTONEI ANDRADE SANTANA

ALEXSANDRO DOS SANTOS BORGES

MASTER

1 1XF A

COPA NORTE NORDESTE DE REMO RESULTADOS

SÃO SALVADOR 3

CLUBE NAUTICO CAPIBARIBE 1

SPORT CLUB DE NATAL

SPORT CLUB DO RECIFE

3 1XM A

4 2XM D

2 4XM C 

SÃO SALVADOR 1

SPORT CLUB DO RECIFE A 3

SPORT CLUB DO RECIFE B 2

5 1XM E

6 4-M B

SPORT CLUB DO RECIFE 2

7 4-M E

EC SANTA CRUZ 2

SPORT CLUB DO RECIFE

PROVAS

DNS

2

8 2XM C

SÃO SALVADOR 2

SPORT CLUB DO RECIFE A 1

CLUBE NAUTICO CAPIBARIBE 1

1



KENNEDY JHONATAS CORREIA REIS OLIVEIRA

RONALDO QUIRINO DO MACIMENTO

LYNCON LEONARDO BRITO RIBEIRO

MARCELO DUARTE PEREIRA DE ALBUQUERQUE

AMAZÔNIA CLUBE DE REGATAS ANTONIO MARCOS MARTINS DA SILVA 1

SPORT CLUB DO RECIFE MARCO AURÉLIO DOS SANTOS MENEZES 2

SPORT CLUB DE NATAL DIEGO ANDRÉS LAPLAGNE 3

CLUBE NAUTICO CAPIBARIBE KARINA C. DE ANDRADE LIMA 1

              SÃO SALVADOR MARILENE SILVA BARBOSA 2

CLUBE DE REGATAS PENÍNSULA MARCELLA SGURA VIANA 3

Fernando Pinto

Pedro Ricardo Neves Ferreira

Kennedy Jhonatas Correia Reis Oliveira

Felipe Barbosa Donato de Araujo

Ronaldo Quirino do Nascimento

Bruno Henrique Bernardo dos Prazeres

João Manoel da Silveira Neto

Carlos Mauricio Maux Gonçalves

Tim.: Dirceu Leitão Neves

LYNCON LEONARDO BRITO RIBEIRO

SERGIO ROBERTO MIRANDA DA SILVA

BRUNO GALINDO DE SOUZA BARROS

MARCELO DUARTE PEREIRA DE ALBUQUERQUE 

PAULO LIMA DE ARAUJO NETO

ERICK MATEUS DA SILVA LIMA

MELK WYLK ANICETO PEREIRA

RENATO M DE OLIVEIRA

HENRIQUE ANTONIO DO NASCIMENTO SILVA

CLAUDIO FERNANDO DE MORAES RAMOS

MARCELO RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO

EVALDO RUI DUQUE VILAR

ARLINSON PEDRO ALEXANDRINO

EUGÊNIO CARDOSO DOS SANTOS

CHARLES ROCHA DA SILVA

SIDNEY ROCHA DA SILVA

JOAO ALBERTO RABELO LOPES

RYAN HENRY OLIVEIRA DE LIMA

SPORT CLUB DO RECIFE B 3

10 1XF C

11 8+M C

Clube Nautico Capibaribe

CLUBE NAUTICO CAPIBARIBE 3

9 1XM C

1

SPORT CLUB DO RECIFE A 2

8 2XM C

SPORT CLUB DO RECIFE B 4


